IAE/UAE 8(6)-TAE 6 F+N Ap rw

Article no.: 13311101 Color:

purewhite (similar RAL 9010)

I (R> RUTENBECK

Quality products
Made in Germany

Product Features

UAE-TAE-jack, double, surface mounting, 2x6 way, 2x6 screw contacts, pure white (similar RAL 9010)

- openings for 6- and 8-way plugs (RJ12 and RJ45)
- suitable for RJ11/12 without additional reducing adapters

- 6 screw contacts for IAE/UAE-connection

- universal use
- 6 screw contacts for TAE-connection

- for TAE-plugs with 6 contacts regarding to DIN41715:1991-05

- gold plated contacts
- voltage: 125 V

- suitable for the design wall plates of all well-known manufacturer (Berker, Busch-Jager, GIRA, JUNG, Merten etc.)

Features

General

Design

Classification

Halogen Free

Statistical goods number
Country of manufacture
GTIN (EAN)

Mounting types

DIN-Rail
surface-mounted
Dimensions/Weights without packaging
Length mm

Width mm

Height mm

Net weight piece kg
Certifications

WEEE

CE

RoHS conform

jack

Cat.3

Yes

85369010

DE
4043921043394

Yes
Yes

65
80
26
0,035

Yes
Yes
Yes
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Logistics Information
Packaging

Packaging unit Quantity
Packaging unit Weight kg
Packaging unit Width mm
Packaging unit Height mm
Packaging unit Depth mm
References

Accessories

Similar article

C€ Lgh

6 Kontakte F+N=U

box
10
0,44
141
165
72

10010070
13311201, 13311401
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